Position

Chief Information Officer

Information Technology
Manager

Information Technology
Manager

Information Technology
Manager

Information Technology
Supervisor

Information Technology
Manager

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Manager

Information Technology
Supervisor

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Total Wages

$219,197

$166,912

$166,813

$162,214

$156,519

$155,705

$153,714

$151,718

$149,958

$149,086

$147,850

$145,485

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,034

$91,602

$91,557

$69,612

$81,245

$70,880

$63,081

$68,739

$54,060

$70,643

$57,677

$63,129



Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Supervisor

Information Technology
Supervisor

Information Technology
Supervisor

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Administrative & Fiscal
Operations Manager

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Supervisor

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Supervisor

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Specialist - Senior

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

$143,380

$142,241

$142,174

$142,174

$142,174

$139,917

$139,879

$137,966

$137,696

$136,014

$135,808

$134,597

$134,556

$62,486

$71,837

$47,014

$72,851

$76,395

$66,363

$60,566

$64,415

$63,727

$63,134

$48,797

$59,228

$61,222



Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Manager

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

$132,751

$132,318

$131,217

$129,125

$128,817

$128,638

$127,762

$126,965

$126,822

$126,344

$126,141

$126,050

$126,049

$65,220

$43,670

$55.219

$57,233

$60,839

$59,218

$59,472

$52,243

$64,019

$64,019

$56,397

$49,766

$44,298



Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Specialist - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Specialist

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Specialist

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

$126,049

$126,049

$126,045

$125,605

$124,984

$123,435

$122,294

$121,801

$120,978

$120,929

$120,508

$120,340

$119,849

$55,441

$51,881

$51,951

$64,210

$67,960

$62,331

$58,657

$57,677

$61,220

$42,398

$48,693

$52,684

$57,663



Information Technology
Specialist

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Information Technology
Specialist

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Specialist

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Specialist

Information Technology
Analyst - |

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

$114,468

$114,465

$114,372

$114,341

$114,341

$114,341

$111,023

$110,157

$106,713

$104,930

$103,352

$101,865

$100,708

$57,418

$51,412

$42,173

$60,672

$57,405

$60,672

$66,314

$37,060

$52,311

$27,431

$57,190

$53,949

$50,419



Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Accountant - Senior

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Information Technology
Technician - Il

Information Technology
Technician - Il

Information Technology
Technician - |l

Information Technology
Technician - |l

Accounting Technician

Staff Services Analyst - |

Information Technology

Technician - |l

Executive Secretary

Information Technology
Analyst - Il

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

$100,154

$98,908

$97,517

$93,218

$90,120

$90,037

$89,571

$86,312

$79,901

$73,716

$73,345

$70,178

$68,922

$52,913

$52,479

$40,753

$50,720

$35,606

$49,549

$40,313

$36,356

$39,163

$41,249

$55,504

$30,809

$29,061



Information Technology
Analyst - Senior

Information Technology
Technician - |l

Accounting Assistant - Journey

Accounting Assistant - Journey

Information Technology

Technician - |

Accounting Assistant - Journey

Student Intern

Information Technology
Analyst - |l

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

Information
Technology
Department

$50,032

$46,275

$42,979

$32,515

$19,239

$19,168

$9,793

$5,180

$20,956

$16,815

$34,829

$23,014

$7,784

$6,934

$0

$4,401



