Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Information Officer		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$219,197	\$72,034
Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$166,912	\$91,602
Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$166,813	\$91,557
Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$162,214	\$69,612
Information Technology Supervisor		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$156,519	\$81,245
Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$155,705	\$70,880
Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$153,714	\$63,081
Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$151,718	\$68,739
Information Technology Manager		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$149,958	\$54,060
Information Technology Supervisor		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$149,086	\$70,643
Information Technology Analyst - II		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$147,850	\$57,677
Information Technology Analyst - Senior		Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$145,485	\$63,129

Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$143,380	\$62,486
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$142,241	\$71,837
Information Technology Supervisor	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$142,174	\$47,014
Information Technology Supervisor	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$142,174	\$72,851
Information Technology Supervisor	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$142,174	\$76,395
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$139,917	\$66,363
Administrative & Fiscal Operations Manager	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$139,879	\$60,566
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$137,966	\$64,415
Information Technology Supervisor	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$137,696	\$63,727
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$136,014	\$63,134
Information Technology Supervisor	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$135,808	\$48,797
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$134,597	\$59,228
Information Technology Specialist - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$134,556	\$61,222

Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$132,751	\$65,220
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$132,318	\$43,670
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$131,217	\$55,219
Information Technology Manager	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$129,125	\$57,233
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$128,817	\$60,839
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$128,638	\$59,218
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$127,762	\$59,472
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,965	\$52,243
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,822	\$64,019
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,344	\$64,019
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,141	\$56,397
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,050	\$49,766
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,049	\$44,298

Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,049	\$55,441
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,049	\$51,881
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$126,045	\$51,951
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$125,605	\$64,210
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$124,984	\$67,960
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$123,435	\$62,331
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$122,294	\$58,657
Information Technology Specialist - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$121,801	\$57,677
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$120,978	\$61,220
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$120,929	\$42,398
Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$120,508	\$48,693
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$120,340	\$52,684
Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$119,849	\$57,663

Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$114,468	\$57,418
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$114,465	\$51,412
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$114,372	\$42,173
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$114,341	\$60,672
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$114,341	\$57,405
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$114,341	\$60,672
Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$111,023	\$66,314
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$110,157	\$37,060
Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$106,713	\$52,311
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$104,930	\$27,431
Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$103,352	\$57,190
Information Technology Specialist	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$101,865	\$53,949
Information Technology Analyst - I	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$100,708	\$50,419

Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$100,154	\$52,913
Accountant - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$98,908	\$52,479
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$97,517	\$40,753
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$93,218	\$50,720
Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$90,120	\$35,606
Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$90,037	\$49,549
Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$89,571	\$40,313
Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$86,312	\$36,356
Accounting Technician	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$79,901	\$39,163
Staff Services Analyst - I	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$73,716	\$41,249
Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$73,345	\$55,504
Executive Secretary	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$70,178	\$30,809
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$68,922	\$29,061

Information Technology Analyst - Senior	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$50,032	\$20,956
Information Technology Technician - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$46,275	\$16,815
Accounting Assistant - Journey	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$42,979	\$34,829
Accounting Assistant - Journey	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$32,515	\$23,014
Information Technology Technician - I	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$19,239	\$7,784
Accounting Assistant - Journey	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$19,168	\$6,934
Student Intern	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$9,793	\$0
Information Technology Analyst - II	Placer County	Information Technology Department	\$5,180	\$4,401